WEEK
1st Week

2nd Week

3rd Week

4th Week

5th Week

6th Week

7th Week

8th Week

ORANGE COUNTY TURKISH SCHOOL 2023-2024 1. SEMESTER
Turkish Class Schedule - Age 4-7 (Irvine Location)

TARIH
3,/9,/2023

17/9/23
1/10,/2023
15/10/23
29/10/23
12,/11/2023
26,/11/23

10,/12,/2023

DAY
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

TIME
01:30 PM

PST
01:30 PM

PST
01:30 PM

PST
01:30 PM

PST
01:30 PM

PST
01:30 PM

PST
01:30 PM
PST
01:30 PM
PST

DESCRIPTION
Days of the Week, Turkish Alphabet

Months, Turkish Alphabet

Our Emotions, Turkish Alphabet

Our culture and Turkish Republic Day, Alphabet
Celebration of Turkish Republic Day

Mustafa Kemal Ataturk, Turkish Alphabet
Teacher Appreciation Week, Turkish Alphabet

Alphabet, New Year Party



