## ORANGE COUNTY TURKISH SCHOOL 2023-2024 1. SEMESTER

WEEK	TARIH	DAY	TIME	DESCRIPTION
1st Week	3/9/2023	Sunday	01:30 PM PST	Days of the Week, Turkish Alphabet
2nd Week	17/9/23	Sunday	01:30 PM PST	Months, Turkish Alphabet
3rd Week	1/10/2023	Sunday	01:30 PM PST	Our Emotions, Turkish Alphabet
4th Week	15/10/23	Sunday	01:30 PM PST	Our culture and Turkish Republic Day, Alphabet
5th Week	29/10/23	Sunday	01:30 PM PST	Celebration of Turkish Republic Day
6th Week	12/11/2023	Sunday	01:30 PM PST	Mustafa Kemal Ataturk, Turkish Alphabet
7th Week	26/11/23	Sunday	01:30 PM PST	Teacher Appreciation Week, Turkish Alphabet
8th Week	10/12/2023	Sunday	01:30 PM PST	Alphabet, New Year Party